
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance Log 
20031 

Building Addition to 
J.L. Newbern Middle School 

Pre-Bid Conference 
DATE:  February 18, 2021 
TIME:  10:00 a.m. 

 
IN ATTENDANCE: Please submit a business card with this sign in sheet 

 
Name of person attending Company – (include Phone Number and Email) Circle One 

 
Kyle Wilkerson 

  
Altman + Barrett Architects, P.C. 
229-585-9018; kwilkerson@altmanbarrettarchitects.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect 
 

 
Jarrett Flythe 

 
Quillian Powell Construction Co., Inc. 
229-245-0838; vinny@quillianpowell.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Suthern Smith  

 
Chuck Smith and Son 
229-834-2613; csmith@csconstruction.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Brahm Kellerman 

 
Kellerman Construction, Inc. 
229-412-6159; kellermanconstruction@gmail.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Gregg A. Ray 

 
Ray and Son Heating and Air Conditioning  
229-251-7719; greggray@rayandson.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Cody Bolton 

 
ATS 
229-947-2904; cbolton@adapttosolve.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Tyler Gautier 

 
Construction Solutions, LLC 
850-566-6502; tgautier@csllc-us.com.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Ricky Colman 

 
PDC Construction Inc. 
229-246-9889; dyoung@pdcconstruction.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Please submit a business card with this sign in sheet 

Altman + Barrett Architects Altman + Barrett Architects 



Please submit a business card with this sign in sheet 
 

 
Name of person attending Company – (include Phone Number and Email) Circle One 

 
Jerry Fisette 
 

  
Sothern Telephone Service 
229-247-4037; jerry@stsnetworks.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect 
 

 
Ken Dunn 

 
Campbell’s Construction and Roofing 
229-326-6043; campbellconstruction.roofing@yahoo.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Kevin Barker 

 
S.C. Barker Construction 
229-242-0442; nayanpatel@scbarkerconstruction.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Stephen K. Barber 

 
Barber Contracting 
229-985-6004; barbercecil@gmail.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Terry Griffin 

 
Wiregrass Electric 
229-977-4998; tgriffin@wiregrasselec.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Gary Sutton 

 
McDonald Construction Co., Inc. 
912-537-4181; bryson@mcciga.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Ethan Blalock 

 
ICB Construction Group 
478-812-8451; bids@icbconstructiongroup.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Darryl Dean 

 
Tectonics Construction Company, Inc. 
770-294-9744; darryledean@reagan.com.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Kaci Nobles 

 
Valdosta City Schools 
229-671-6011; knobles@gocats.org 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Jack Cook 

 
Valdosta City Schools 
229-269-5080; jcook@gocats.org 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Please submit a business card with this sign in sheet 

 
 


